1 Lee Cooper Men's Printed Regular Fit T-Shirt (TS-15_Grey
Mel_Large) | B07BJCKSM1 ( B07BJCKSM1 ) ₹332.38 ₹0.00 1 ₹332.38 2.5% CGST ₹8.31 ₹349.00

2.5% SGST ₹8.31
Shipping Charges ₹3.46 -₹3.46 ₹0.00 2.5% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

2.5% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹16.62 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred And Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Cloudtail India Private Limited
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,
Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Village Vahuli, Bhiwandi,
Thane
BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA, 421302
IN

PAN No: AAQCS4259Q
GST Registration No:

[...]

1 Epson Eco Tank L3101 All-in-One Ink Tank Printer
(Black) | B07NX52KFN ( B07NX52KFN ) 
HSN:8443

₹8,473.72 ₹0.00 1 ₹8,473.72 9% CGST ₹762.64 ₹9,999.00

9% SGST ₹762.64
Shipping Charges ₹3.08 -₹3.08 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹1,525.28 ₹9,999.00
Amount in Words:
Nine Thousand Nine Hundred And Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Appario Retail Private Ltd
* Building No. 5, BGR Warehousing Complex,
Near Shiv Sagar Hotel, Village Vahuli, Bhiwandi,
Thane
BHIWANDI, MAHARASHTRA, 421302
IN

PAN No: AALCA0171E
GST Registration No: